
Commissioner Court Dates for 2025

Monday, January 13,2025
Monday, January 27, 2025

Monday, February 10,2025
Monday, February 26, 2025

Monday, March 10,2025
Monday, March 31, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025
Monday, April 28, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Monday, May 26th (Memorial Day)

Monday, June 09, 2025
riday, June 27, 2025

Monday, June 30,2025
Budget Meetin~

Budget Meetin~riday" Se tember 05, 2025
Monday, September 08, 2025
Monday, September 29,2025

Monday, October 13, 2025
Monday, October 27,2025

Monday, November 10, 2025
Monday, November 24, 2025

Monday, December 08,2025
Monday, December 29, 2025


